
2021 Monthly Revenue

(In Thousands of New Taiwan Dollars)

Item Jan. Feb. Mar. Apr. May Jun. Jul. Aug. Sep. Oct. Nov. Dec.

Net Revenue 1,057,966 923,777 963,772              858,319 728,505 1,027,962 901,496 996,228 1,171,517 1,100,881 1,648,114 2,280,895

YoY(%) 10.29 -2.97 -13.63 -6.17 -2.27 35.59 -1.94 21.89 40.98 46.28 131.75 228.74

Accumulated

Revenue
1,057,966 1,981,743 2,945,516 3,803,834 4,532,339 5,560,301 6,461,797 7,458,025 8,629,542 9,730,423 11,378,537 13,659,432

YoY(%) 10.29 3.69 -2.70 -3.5 -3.31 2.11 1.52 3.84 7.69 11.01 20.07 34.3

TAIWAN FERTILIZER CO., LTD.

Consolidated Monthly Revenue


